1 www.utopialightingus.com               UTOPIA LIGHTING reserves the right to change specifications, drawings, dimensions without prior notice. Visit our website for the latest product information.
LED LUNA
LED 2-RING OVAL CEILING
C7 LED
CO2
FEATURES:
•	 UV-resistant opal white acrylic diffuser and with twin
steel ring surround design. Die-formed cold-roll steel

MODEL LED COLOR TEMP. VOLTAGE DIMMING
CO2 32” 53LED 53 Watts Power -30K 3000K (Std.) UNV 120-277V (Std.) DM 1-10V Dimming (10%-100%)
ORDERING INFORMATION
ORDERING INFORMATION
EXAMPLE:  C7-12-15ALE-30K-120-DM
EXAMPLE:  CO2-53LED-30K-UNV-DM
NOTE:
1. Remote mount only available with 23LED.
All dimensions are in inches (millimeters).
Specifications: C7-12-15LED
Diameter: 12 (304)
Height: 3 (76)
Specifications: C7-16-23LED
Diameter: 16 (406)
Height: 3-1/2 (87)
Dia.
D
H
L
LED Watts Lumen Output Lumen Efficiency
CO2 53W 4322 lm 83 lm/W
LED Watts Lumen Output Lumen Efficiency
C7-12-15ALE 15W 1050 lm
70 lm/W
C7-16-23LED 25W 1750 lm
CONFIGURATIONS
CONFIGURATIONS